Section

1

2
2.1
2.2
23
24
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8

3
3.1
3.2

4
4.1
4.2
4.3

5
5.1
5.2

6
6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5

7

Exhibit Plan
Section Title
Title Page and Exhibit Plan
Legacy Rates (1952 February 06 to 1952 April 30)

Inland Rates

Inland Letters (to 1968 September 15)
Inland 1* Class (from 1968 September 16)
Inland 2™ Class (from 1968 September 16)
Inland Post Cards (to 1968 September 15)
Inland Printed Paper (to 1968 September 15)
Inland Registered

Inland Express

Inland Recorded Delivery

Commonwealth Letter Rates
Commonwealth Surface Letters
Commonwealth Registered Surface Letters

Foreign Surface Letter Rates
Foreign Surface Letter

Foreign Registered Surface Letters
Foreign Express Surface Letters

Worldwide Surface Rates
Surface Post Cards
Surface Printed Paper

Air Mail

Air Mail Letters

Air Mail Registered Letters
Air Mail Express Letters
Air Mail Post Cards
Second-Class Air Mail

Decimalization

Note: Double pages are numbered as two pages.

Pages
1to2
3to5

6
7 to 10

11
12to 13
14 to 15
16 to 20
21to 32
33to 35
36 to 39

40
40 to 44
45 to 46

47
47 to 54
55to 61
62 to 66

67
68 to 72
73 to 80

81
82 to 86
87 to 98
99 to 103
104 to 105
106 to 109

110 to 112



	Page 1

