Exhibit Plan

Section	Section Title	Pages
	Title Page and Exhibit Plan	1 to 2
1	Legacy Rates (1952 February 06 to 1952 April 30)	3 to 5
2	Inland Rates	6
2.1	Inland Letters (to 1968 September 15)	7 to 10
2.2	Inland 1 st Class (from 1968 September 16)	11
2.3	Inland 2 nd Class (from 1968 September 16)	12 to 13
2.4	Inland Post Cards (to 1968 September 15)	14 to 15
2.5	Inland Printed Paper (to 1968 September 15)	16 to 20
2.6	Inland Registered	21 to 32
2.7	Inland Express	33 to 35
2.8	Inland Recorded Delivery	36 to 39
3	Commonwealth Letter Rates	40
3.1	Commonwealth Surface Letters	40 to 44
3.2	Commonwealth Registered Surface Letters	45 to 46
4	Foreign Surface Letter Rates	47
4.1	Foreign Surface Letter	47 to 54
4.2	Foreign Registered Surface Letters	55 to 61
4.3	Foreign Express Surface Letters	62 to 66
5	Worldwide Surface Rates	67
5.1	Surface Post Cards	68 to 72
5.2	Surface Printed Paper	73 to 80
6	Air Mail	81
6.1	Air Mail Letters	82 to 86
6.2	Air Mail Registered Letters	87 to 98
6.3	Air Mail Express Letters	99 to 103
6.4	Air Mail Post Cards	104 to 105
6.5	Second-Class Air Mail	106 to 109
7	Decimalization	110 to 112

Note: Double pages are numbered as two pages.